HARRISON COUNTY UNCLAIMED PROPERTY

UNCLAIMED

LAST NAME OR COMPANY PROPERTY DEPARTMENT CHECKING LAST DAY OF AMOUNT OF UNCLAIMED

NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL |DEPOSIT DATE ACCOUNT CHECK NUMBER CONTACT REFERENCE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF FUNDS PROPERTY
ALLEN JOE 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 3/20/2023 4736 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.12
AMIRA LUISA HOUZE 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 12/27/2018 R30991 HOMESTEAD 59.86
ANDERSON ALLISON 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 3/22/2019 R72435 HOMESTEAD 60.32
BARRIOS FRANCES 12/6/2023 TREASURER MAIN 117410 11/9/2022 GOLD HALL RENTAL RENTAL DEPOSIT 100.00
BARRIOS NOEL 10/18/2024 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 5582 2/3/2023 4672 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 3.36
BENSON GLEN 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 1/30/2020 R1351 HOMESTEAD 35.48
BP AMERICA PRODUCTION 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 1/28/2020 N506674 OVERPAYMENT 35.48
BRADLEY WILLIE 4/13/2023 COUNTY CLERK REGULAR 1377 3/15/2022 2022-18558-CCL REFUND - FEE COLLECTED IN ERROR 10.00
BRANCH VICKIE 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 7/10/2019 B273940 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 17.01
BROWN JUSTIN DANTE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 5/6/2021 21-0118 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.74
BROWN JEFFREY 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 7/16/2019 R63609 OVER 65 HOMESTEAD 33.64
BURDESHAW DANIELLE MARIE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 10/1/2020 20-0416 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.16
CALHOURN, JR. RODNEY WAYNE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 6/15/2021 11-0583 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 10.80
CARTER GREGORY 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 12/4/2019 MTD1016 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 10.75
CBH INC. 3/21/2023 TAX AUTO - HALLSVILLE 1549 6/7/2011 UNKNOWN REGISTRATION OVERAGE 41.90
COLLINS LANCE D 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 9/28/2018 LFF8486 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 11.00
COOKE KEN 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 6/11/2018 P10085850 BUSINESS CLOSED 29.63
CORTES TIFFANY 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 2/15/2019 B260048 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 15.00
COURTNEY CHRISTOPHER 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 10/31/2019 B313081 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 17.00
DAVIS JACQUELINE 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 11/19/2018 R8073 DOUBLE OF R25748 59.91
DENTON COUNTY PCT 3 2/15/2024 DISTRICT CLERK REGULAR 4786 12/18/2023 19-1067T OUT OF COUNTY FEE 75.00
DODSON BRITTANY 2/28/2025 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1 2059 2/28/2025 DEPOSIT OVERAGE DEPOSIT OVERAGE ON A DEPOSIT MADE ON 02/08/24 2.00
DOXEY ENTERPRISES LLC 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 6/26/2018 R10093760 OVERPAYMENT 6.97
DOYLE coby RAY 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 11/18/2023 5083 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 9.09
EDWARDS MICHAEL 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 4/12/2018 ATV 18POLA REGISTRATION OVERAGE 15.00
FERRO REBEKAH RAGE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 9/30/2020 20-0593 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 10.00
FIRST WESTERN TITLE 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 11/19/2018 R32616 OVERPAYMENT 4.94
FLETCHER CHRISTY MARIE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 5/14/2021 12-0985 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 12.00
GARCIA JUAN LUIS 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 9/29/2023 5019 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 38.60
GARMENDIA OMAR SUAZO 2/7/2024 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 5187 11/3/2022 2015-0223 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.52
GARRETT TAMMY 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 3/15/2016 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN 14.21
GIBSON LAURI 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 10/11/2018 LFF8692 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 11.00
GORDON RONNIE KWARME 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 1/29/2021 21-0030 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.07
HANDY & DAUGHTERS 9/18/2023 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 3541 6/28/2022 125070 REFUND - FEE COLLECTED IN ERROR 6.30
HARVEY MOTORS 3/21/2023 TAX AUTO - WAKSOM 600 3/17/2020 NCJ9721 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 55.25
HAWKINS BOBBY LEE 4/27/2023 SHERIFF REGULAR 1590 3/31/2022 1590 UNCASHED WORK CHECK 5.00
HAYES MARTHA 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 7/24/2018 N10625793 OVERPAYMENT 291
HAYES DUANE 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 3/27/2018 KRG0084 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 15.25
HERNANDEZ OSCAR ROJAS 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 11/19/2020 14-1293 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 2.03
HERNANDEZ OSCAR ROJAS 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 11/19/2020 17-0678 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 1.78
ICG 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 11/20/2015 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN 16.43
JOHN HARVEY TOYOTA 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 5/3/2019 L GRAYSON REGISTRATION OVERAGE 75.50
JOHNSON JENNIFER B 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 10/25/2019 R69983 MOBILE HOME ESCROW 8.05
KATSOCK JOHNATHAN RYAN 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 10/7/2020 18-0303 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.03
KIRKLAND JOSHUA COLE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 4/20/2021 02-0447 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.97
LAFORTUNE KAYLEE MARIE 6/21/2024 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4 1634 6/21/2023 73987855 Uncashed Check# 1584 - Refund of E-File Fees 33.00
LATTIG CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 10/28/2022 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 3512 5/21/2020 118723 REFUND ISSUED ON 5/21/20. CHECK WAS NEVER CASHED 17.86
LAWRENCE JUDSON 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 3/12/2018 R13910 OVERPAYMENT 28.70
LINDSEY BOBBY 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 12/11/2018 LMS3285 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 21.01
LITTLE JACK HORTON 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 8/7/2020 20-0108 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.06
LOHR MICHAEL 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 8/20/2018 B260011 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 17.00
LUSTER CRYSTAL 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 8/30/2019 R37251 SPILIT IN PROPERTY 3.37
MAGLARIS RAYMOND 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 4/11/2023 4778 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 7.00
MARTINEZ ROBIN 4/13/2023 COUNTY CLERK REGULAR 1377 3/15/2022 2022-424-CCL REFUND - FEE COLLECTED IN ERROR 10.00
MASON LOIS 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 1/30/2019 R21028 OVERPAYMENT 1.80
MENDOZA MANUEL ARANDA 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 12/22/2023 5126 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.28
MESEROLE CHRISTOPHER JAMES 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 12/3/2020 19-0699 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 4.59
MEXCO ENERGY CORP 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 12/3/2019 N10619745 MINERAL CORRECTION 1.81
MHC KENWORTH LONGVIEW 3/21/2023 TAX AUTO - HALLSVILLE 1549 8/9/2016 1SD806 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 9.00
MIJANGO JOSE 10/18/2024 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 5582 3/1/2023 4707 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.43
MITCHELL JAMARIAN C 3/27/2025 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5807 2/21/2024 230276 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 80.72
MONNIN KEVIN 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 9/6/2019 MNG2482 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 14.75
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MOODY DAMARIAE M 3/27/2025 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5804 2/8/2024 190938 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.12
MORINE JERRANCDE DESHAUN 2/7/2024 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 5188 10/13/2022 22-024620 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.55
MOSELEY CAROLYN 10/28/2022 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4 1561 2/1/2021 2006-271-JV-A REFUND ISSUED IN 02/2021. CHECK WAS NEVER CASHED 28.50
OATNEY MICHAEL 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 11/8/2019 R23203 OVERPAYMENT 1.47
0ODUMS KRISDIEN CHEVRON 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 9/29/2021 21-0626 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.22
ONEY MICHAEL R 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 10/22/2018 LKC4818 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 34.37
P&T TRUCK SERVICE LLC 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 3/17/2020 UNKNOWN REGISTRATION OVERAGE 27.95
PAGE Jo LYNN 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 11/19/2018 R8956000 OVERPAYMENT 54.12
PATTERSON MELBA LEAN 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 1/27/2020 N10625875 OVERPAYMENT - MINERAL 5.06
PDS SERVICES INC. 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 1/14/2020 N10559570 etc. OVERPAYMENT 48.36
PERKINS ANTONIO 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 10/11/2018 LFF8690 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 11.00
POE ANGELA 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 5/7/2018 KRG0816 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 2.50
POST BIG OAK LLC 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 10/8/2018 R10091116 OVERPAYMENT 7.80
POST BIG OAK LLC 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 10/8/2018 R75454 OVERPAYMENT 9.09
ROBERTS NICOLE 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 2/26/2019 JGT3315 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 7.50
ROBERTSON TONJA DENISE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 6/10/2021 10-0579 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.02
ROBINSON DORIS 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 1/14/2020 R21028 OVERPAYMENT 1.49
SANCHEZ ROSVELT SANCHEZ 10/28/2022 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 1 1903 4/27/2021 05234-20 REFUND ISSUED ON 4/27/21. CHECK WAS NEVER CASHED 35.00
SANDLIN MAX 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 9/11/2018 LFF8142 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 16.51
SCHOLL JAMES DRAKEFORD 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 7/16/2020 19-0656 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.07
SEIBERT WILLIAM 4/13/2023 COUNTY CLERK REGULAR 1377 3/15/2022 2022-18549-CCL REFUND - FEE COLLECTED IN ERROR 10.00
SELLERS GLEN F. 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 12/12/2019 R44919 DISABLE VET 53.98
SHADY PINE RV PARK 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 1/30/2019 R49540 OVERPAYMENT 7.00
SHAFER SCOTT 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 2/5/2020 R11511 OVERAGE 2.07
SHAVERS ELLA RUTH DILLARD 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 7/24/2018 N9231512 OVERPAYMENT 2.44
SIMMONS BRYAN LEE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 12/3/2020 20-0343 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.13
SINGLETON JAMES STACY 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 9/1/2021 97-1167 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.10
SKOLNICK ROSS 4/13/2023 COUNTY CLERK REGULAR 1377 3/15/2022 2022-18564-CCL REFUND - FEE COLLECTED IN ERROR 10.00
SMITH DONALD F. 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 7/16/2018 B260003 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 22.75
SPEAR MALLORY 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 12/14/2018 LMS3224 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 18.25
STONE DAVID DAWSON 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 10/19/2020 16-1148 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.15
SUNIGA MARISSA 10/23/2023 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 3546 9/30/2022 126914 REFUND - FEE COLLECTED IN ERROR 1.64
TARRANT COUNTY PCT 2 1/26/2024 DISTRICT CLERK REGULAR 4766 12/18/2023 22-1087T OUT OF COUNTY FEE 75.00
TENIENTE JOSE R 3/27/2025 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5803 2/8/2024 618351 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 11.92
TRAVIS COUNTY PCT 5 9/26/2023 DISTRICT CLERK REGULAR 4192 3/29/2023 20-0119T OUT OF COUNTY FEE 80.00
TURNER MARKQUEZ ANTWOINE 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 10/7/2020 20-0051 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.83
TYESKIE RYAN 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 7/27/2018 R10089384 OVERPAYMENT 5.00

MONEY ORDER RECEIVED VIA MAIL ON 7/10/2020. THERE WAS NO

UNKNOWN 10/28/2022 FINE COLLECTION 2803 7/10/2020 UNKNOWN IDENTIFYING INFORMATION RECEIVED WITH THE MONEY ORDER 50.00
UNKNOWN 10/31/2022 UNCLAIMED PROPERTY INTEREST 10/31/2022 Oct-22 INTEREST EARNED ON UNCLAIMED PROPERTY FUNDS IN 10/2022 0.33
UNKNOWN 11/30/2022 UNCLAIMED PROPERTY INTEREST 11/30/2022 Nov-22 INTEREST EARNED ON UNCLAIMED FUNDS IN 11/2022 26.27
UNKNOWN 1/31/2023 UNCLAIMED PROPERTY INTEREST 1/31/2023 Jan-23 INTEREST EARNED ON UNCLAIMED FUNDS IN 01/2023 27.77
UNKNOWN 4/13/2023 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 3532 3/31/2023 UNKNOWN REGISTRATION OVERAGE 14.00
UNKNOWN 4/13/2023 COUNTY CLERK REGULAR 1376 3/31/2023 UNKNOWN REGISTRATION OVERAGE 0.57
UNKNOWN 4/13/2023 DISTRICT ATTORNEY TRUST 1552 4/12/2023 23-00007 RESITUTION 1.38
UNKNOWN 5/10/2023 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4811 1/11/2022 UNKNOWN JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.38
UNKNOWN 10/18/2024 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 5582 3/9/2023 4722 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.18
UNKNOWN 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 3/24/2023 4754 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 0.88
UNKNOWN 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 9/27/2023 5014 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 47.70
UNKNOWN 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 9/28/2023 5015 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 9.40
UNKNOWN 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 11/2/2023 5067 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 41.05
UNKNOWN 10/18/2024 Sheriff Prisoner Trust 5582 12/14/2023 5116 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 68.11
UNKNOWN 9/26/2024 COUNTY CLERK REGULAR 1415 9/26/2023 UNKNOWN OVERPAYMENT 0.10
VANNAK KAKRONA 10/28/2022 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 3513 6/1/2020 113530 REFUND ISSUED ON 6/1/20. CHECK WAS NEVER CASHED 30.00
WATSON RONNIE 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 4/10/2019 3PHU REGISTRATION OVERAGE 15.00
WEBB CARL 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 3/8/2019 R7878 OVERPAYMENT 12.87
WELCH RODRICK 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 3/13/2018 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN 35.25
WHITE DEBRA LYNN 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 8/13/2018 N10351396 OVERPAYMENT 9.96
WHITTAKER LANE 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 9/24/2018 LFF8475 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 7.50
WILDER LORRAINE 3/21/2023 TAX - PROPERTY 302872 6/7/2019 R36675 OVERPAYMENT 14.06
WRIGHT CHARLES LYNN 11/2/2022 SHERIFF PRISONER TRUST 4511 9/28/2021 21-0642 JAIL INMATE RELEASE CHECK 2.69
YOUNGBLOOD JENNIFER 3/21/2023 TAX - AUTO 3503 10/9/2018 LFF8683 REGISTRATION OVERAGE 10.75
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